
Hallenspielplan  Verden, Campushalle  ( 609102 )
Trift 1
27283   Verden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mi. 22.05.2024 18:30 Relegation
LL mJC

HSG Verden-Aller II JH MoIn 49:14

Mi. 05.06.2024 18:30 Relegation
LL mJC

HSG Verden-Aller II HSG Delmenhorst 44:31

Di. 11.06.2024 19:00 Relegation
LL wJB

HSG Verden-Aller HSG PHOENIX 40:22

So. 07.09.2025 13:00 Regionsoberliga
mJC

HSG Verden-Aller II TSV Ganderkesee II 41:39

So. 14.09.2025 10:00 Vorrunde
mJD

HSG Verden-Aller II HSG Mittelwe…/Eystrup II 35:11

So. 21.09.2025 09:30

12:40

14:10

Vorrunde
m/gJE

Vorrunde
mJD

Regionsoberliga
mJC

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Mittelwe…/Eystrup II

HSG Sottrum/ Ottersberg

TuS Komet Arsten II

40:3

0:0

33:18

So. 16.11.2025 10:15

11:40

13:20

16:45

Vorrunde
wJE

Vorrunde
m/gJE

Vorrunde
mJD

Regionsklasse
M

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Verden-Aller II

TV Oyten

JMH MoIn Wesermarsch

JMH MoIn Wesermarsch

SV Werder Bremen II

16:5

23:4

51:17

21:23

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00

11:25

14:00

15:40

17:10

18:45

Vorrunde
wJE

Vorrunde
m/gJE

Vorrunde
mJD

Vorrunde
mJD

Vorrunde
wJD

Regionsklasse
M

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Verden-Aller II

SG Achim/Baden

MTV Riede

SG Achim/Baden

SG Achim/Baden II

TV Oyten

JMH MoIn Wesermarsch II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 16:00 Regionsliga
F

HSG Verden-Aller TSV Schwarme 0:0

So. 18.01.2026 10:15

11:50

13:30

17:30

Regionsoberliga
mJC

Landesliga
mJB

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsliga
F

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG PHOENIX

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

TuS Komet Arsten II

SG Bremen-Ost II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 15:00 Landesliga
mJB

HSG Verden-Aller II TSV Altenwalde 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 15:00 Landesliga
wJA

HSG Verden-Aller TS Woltmershausen 0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 16:00

17:45

Regionsoberliga
mJC

Landesliga
mJB

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Mittelweser/Eystrup

Hagener SV

0:0

0:0
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.02.2026 13:00 OL MJB HSG Verden-Aller MTV Eyendorf 0:0

So. 22.02.2026 14:00 Regionsoberliga
mJC

HSG Verden-Aller II TSV Daverden II 0:0


